
Biathlon Orientation + Reg 5 couleurs
Botrange 10.5.2025

OLV Eifel

Charles MILCENT
Indiv.
Omloop : H:Biathlon Court Facile
Afstand : 4600m
Tijd : 1:42:16 (22'14"/km)

10/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tom MAYERES 0:54:14
2. Kajus LUKIANSKAS 0:57:24
3. Thibaut CHARLIER 1:00:23
3. Etienne GODELAINE 1:00:23

1. 155 00:06:34 262m 25'04"/km
2. 149 00:05:39 00:12:13 476m 11'52"/km
3. 157 00:06:12 00:18:25 261m 23'45"/km
4. 147 00:04:04 00:22:29 201m 20'14"/km
5. 150 00:03:13 00:25:42 140m 22'59"/km
6. 156 00:02:24 00:28:06 146m 16'26"/km
7. 154 00:05:13 00:33:19 276m 18'54"/km
8. 165 00:08:09 00:41:28 202m 40'21"/km
9. 141 00:14:27 00:55:55 309m 46'46"/km

10. 124 00:05:02 01:00:57 248m 20'18"/km
11. 103 00:13:47 01:14:44 492m 28'01"/km
12. 129 00:04:13 01:18:57 222m 19'00"/km
13. 128 00:03:32 01:22:29 234m 15'06"/km
14. 126 00:04:37 01:27:06 292m 15'49"/km
15. 105 00:03:24 01:30:30 187m 18'11"/km
16. 125 00:03:12 01:33:42 111m 28'50"/km
17. 165 00:05:00 01:38:42 441m 11'20"/km
18. 999 00:03:34 01:42:16 99m 36'02"/km
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